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Choir Schedule
2019 – 2020

Psalm 100 Kids – Grades 1-4  (4:00-4:40)
“J” Crew – Grades 5-7  (5:15-6:00)

 (Rehearsal times)

Sept. 18 Wednesday Rehearsal
Sept. 25 Wednesday Rehearsal
Oct.   2 Wednesday Rehearsal
Oct.   6 Sunday 8:00 Worship – Psalm 100 Kids
Oct.   9 Wednesday Rehearsal
Oct. 16 Wednesday Rehearsal 
Oct. 20 Sunday 10:30 Worship – “J” Crew
Oct. 23 Wednesday Rehearsal
Oct. 27 Recommitment   Sunday -

9:30 Worship – All 3 Yr. Olds – 9th Grade               
Sunday school students sing

Oct. 30 Wednesday Rehearsal
Nov.    3 Sunday 10:30 – Psalm 100 Kids
Nov.   6 Wednesday Rehearsal
Nov.  10 Sunday 10:30 Worship - J Crew
Nov. 13 Wednesday Rehearsal
Nov. 20 Wednesday Rehearsal
Nov.  27 Wednesday NO LOGOS – Thanksgiving 
Dec.   5 Wednesday Rehearsal
Dec.   8 Sunday 8:00 Worship - Psalm 100 Kids

10:30 Worship - “J” Crew 
Dec.  11 Wednesday Christmas Caroling/Bowling/Pizza
Dec. 18 Wednesday NO LOGOS
Dec. 24 & 25 We invite solos or ensembles to offer special 

music at any of the Christmas services.
Dec. 25 Wednesday NO LOGOS

-over-
 



Second Semester Choir Schedule
2019-2020

Jan.   1 Wednesday NO LOGOS
Jan.   8 Wednesday Rehearsal
Jan.  15 Wednesday      Rehearsal
Jan. 22 Wednesday Rehearsal
Jan. 29 Wednesday  Rehearsal
Feb.   2 LOGOS Sun. 10:30 Worship – Psalm 100 Kids and J Crew 

Dessert Silent Auction Sunday
Feb.   5 Wednesday Rehearsal
Feb. 12 Wednesday Rehearsal 
Feb. 19 Wednesday Rehearsal 
Feb. 26 Wednesday Ash Wednesday Program Practice 5:15 – 6:00
Mar.  1 Sunday 10:30 Worship – LOGOS PROGRAM
Mar.  4 Wednesday Rehearsal - lent
Mar. 11 Wednesday Rehearsal - lent
Mar. 18 Wednesday NO LOGOS – SPRING BREAK
Mar. 25 Wednesday Rehearsal - lent
Apr.   1 Wednesday Rehearsal - lent 
Apr.   8 Wednesday NO LOGOS – HOLY WEEK
Apr. 12 Easter Sunday We invite solos or ensembles to offer special 

Music at any of the Easter Services
Apr. 15 Wednesday Rehearsal
Apr. 19 Sunday 10:30 Worship – Psalm 100 Kids
Apr. 22 Wednesday Last Day of LOGOS
Apr.  26 Sunday 8:00 Worship – J Crew


